Road Maintenance Services -Works Programme 2018

South East Area

Regional Carriageway Improvements

Regional Footpath Improvements

Regional Other

Local Carriageway Improvements

Local Footpath Improvements

Local Other

Scheme/Activity

Length

Area

Contract

Direct Lab

Length Area Contract | Direct Lab

Contract | Direct Lab

Length

Area

Contract | Direct Lab

Length

Area

Contract

Direct Lab

Contract

Direct Lab

Repairs and Carriageway resurfacing

Kevin Street

Haddington Road

Highfield Road

Simmonscourt Road

Orwell Park

Milltown Road (Mount St Annes to Dundrum Rd)
Milltown Road/Churchtown Road junction
Greenmount Lane

Miscellaneous Direct Labour-Regional
Street Name Plates

Winter Maintenance

Incident Response Unit

Footpath Reconstruction

Templeogue Road & Terenure Place (No 40 to Bank of Ireland)

Newgrove Avenue - both sides repairs

Harolds Cross Road - West Side (between Kenilworth Park and Mount Tallant Avenue)
Harolds Cross Road - East Side (between Carlisle Court and No 313 HX Rd)

Pembrobe Cottages, Home Villas and St Brocs Cottages - repairs

Clareville Rd - repairs

Baggot Street Lower - Both sides (between Pembroke St Lwr and Merrion Street Upper)
Merrion Row - both sides

Ramps

Miscellaneous Direct Labour-Local
Street Name Plates

Winter Maintenance

Incident Response Unit

340
240

300
30

4685
3152

4303
555

€187,400
€126,080

€172,120
€22,200

303 545 €59,950
305 804 €88,440
148 375 €41,250

300 704 €147,840
265 857| €179,970

€571,200
€17,500
€25,000
€25,000

720
200
650

264

5443
2301
6516

1032

€217,720
€92,040
€260,640

€41,280

400

357
205

600

500
500

€66,000

€55,000
€55,000

€100,000

€571,200
€17,500
€25,000
€25,000

Totals

12695

€507,800

€0

3285 €517,450 €0

€0 €638,700

15292

€611,680 €0

1600

€176,000

€0

€100,000

€638,700

Regional Carriageway Improvements
Regional Footpath Improvements
Regional Other

Local Carriageway Improvements
Local Footpath Improvements

Local Other

Totals

Area

Contract

Direct Lab

12,695
3,285

15,292
1,600

€507,800
€517,450

€0
€611,680
€176,000
€100,000

€0
€0
€638,700
€0
€0
€638,700

€1,912,930

€1,277,400




